
Western Athletic Conference
2023 Water Polo Schedule

Johansen at Pacheco Pacheco at Johansen
Mt House at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Mt House

Los Banos at Beyer Beyer at Los Banos
Ceres at Lathrop Lathrop at Ceres

Mt House at Johansen Johansen at Mt House
Beyer at Ceres Ceres at Beyer

Grace Davis at Los Banos Los Banos at Grace Davis
Pacheco at Lathrop Lathrop at Pacheco

Pacheco at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Pacheco
Mt House at Los Banos Los Banos at Mt House

Johansen at Ceres Ceres at Johansen 
Beyer at Lathrop Lathrop at Beyer

Mt House at Beyer Beyer at Mt House
Ceres at Pacheco Pacheco at Ceres

Los Banos at Johansen Johansen at Los Banos
Grace Davis at Lathrop Lathrop at Grace Davis

Ceres at Los Banos Los Banos at Ceres
Pacheco at Mt House Mt House at Pacheco
Grace Davis at Beyer Beyer at Grace Davis
Johansen at Lathrop Lathrop at Johansen

Johansen at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Johansen 
Pacheco at Beyer Beyer at Pacheco
Mt House at Ceres Ceres at Mt House

Lathrop at Los Banos Los Banos at Lathrop

Beyer at Johansen Johansen at Beyer
Ceres at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Ceres
Pacheco at Los Banos Los Banos at Pacheco
Lathrop at Mt House Mt House at Lathrop

Start Times; 4:30- Varisty Girls, 5:30- Varsity Boys, 6:30-JV Girls, 7:15-JV Boys

Thursday September 7, 2023 Tuesday October 3, 2023

Tuesday September 12, 2023 Thursday October 5, 2023

Thursday September 14, 2023 Tuesday October 10, 2023

Tuesday September 19, 2023 Thursday October 12, 2023

Thursday September 21, 2023 Tuesday October 17, 2023

Tuesday September 26, 2023 Thursday October 19, 2023

Thursday September 28, 2023 Tuesday October 24, 2023


